
Pterodroma Hasitata  Contacts/Contactos

Haïti
Abdel Abellard abdelabellard@hotmail.com University of Maryland Graduate Program
Anderson Jean andysakapfet80@yahoo.fr
Edy Devalon edevalon@yahoo.fr
Elie Guesly guyselmoi@hotmail.com Agriculture Msc
Enold Louis Jean enoldl@yahoo.fr
Florence Sergile fsergile@ufl.edu University of Florida
Jean Vilmond Hilaire jvhilaire@audubonhaiti.org Societe Audubon Haiti
Jessie Haspil jhaspil@yahoo.com
Jourdain Jean Fanfan jeanfanfan@yahoo.fr
Judex Paul Edouarzin judouarzin@yahoo.fr
Kenold Moreau morken2002@yahoo.fr Agricultural Engineer
Phillipe Bayard phbayard@yahoo.com, pbayard@societeaudubonhaiti.org Societe Audubon Haiti
Samson Compere samycc@hotmail.com American University of the Caribbean
Yves Robert Persona yrpersonna@yahoo.fr IDB Consultant

República Dominicana
Amarilis Polonia direccion.biodiversidad@medioambiente.gov.do SEMARENA (government agency)
Eladio Fernandez eladio_809@hotmail.com
Ernesto Rupp ernstrupp@web.de Grupo Jaragua Inc.
Esteban Garrido jaragua@tricom.net, trujin97@yahoo.es Grupo Jaragua Inc.
Jorge Brocca jorgeluisbrocca@yahoo.com.ar, jbrocca@soh.org.do Sociedad Ornitologica de la Hispaniola
Juan Klavins piprites@yahoo.com.ar
Rafael Lorenzo tinglar@yahoo.com Grupo Ecologista Tinglar DR
Kate Wallace kate@todytours.com Tody Tours
Simon Guerrero guerrero.simon@gmail.com Universidad Autonoma de Santa Domingo
Yvonne Arias yvonne_arias@hotmail.com Grupo Jaragua Inc.

Cuba
Eduardo Inigo-Elias eei2@cornell.edu Cornell University
Freddy Rodriguez Santana freddy@bioeco.ciges.inf.cu BIOECO
Lourdes Mugica lmugica@fbio.uh.cu University of Havana
Nicasio Vina Bayes nvb@bioeco.ciges.inf.cu BIOECO

Guadeloupe
Anthony Levesque anthony.levesque@wanadoo.fr SCSCB Seabird Working Group Chair
Herve Magnin herve.magnin@espaces-naturels.fr

Dominica
Arlington James forestofficer@cwdom.dm Forestry, Parks and Wildlife Division
Stephen Durand forestofficerprotection2@cwdom.dm@cwdom.dm Forestry, Parks and Wildlife Division

contactos internacionales / contacts internationaux / international contacts
Adrian del Nevo adelnevo@AESinc.biz California State University Long Beach
Andrew Dobson adobson@warwickacad.bm President SCSCB
Ann Sutton asutton@cwjamaica.com SCSCB Seabird Working Group Chair
Becky Desjardins becky.desjardins@ncmail.net North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences
Becky Hylton beckyhylton@hotmail.com North Carolina State University
Brad Keitt brad.keitt@islandconservation.org Island Conservation (U.S.)
Brian L. Sullivan bls42@cornell.edu Cornell University
Brian Patteson brian@patteson.com Seabirding Pelagic Trips
Chris Burney chris.burney@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Chris Haney chaney@defenders.org Defenders of Wildlife
Chris Rimmer crimmer@vtecostudies.org Vermont Center for Ecostudies
David Lee torresinc@aol.com Retired - North Carolina
David Mehlman dmehlman@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy/New Mexico
David Wege David.Wege@Birdlife.com Birdlife International - Caribbean Program Director
David Wingate dwingate@northrock.bm Retired (Bermuda)
Dean Demarest Dean_Demarest@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Doug Ryan Douglas_Ryan@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Eddie Massiah ebmassiah@hotmail.com Barbados
EduardoInigo-Elias eei2@cornell.edu Cornell University (Cuban coordinator)
Elena Babij Eleanora_Babij@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Eric Carey eric.carey@bahamasnationaltrust.org Bahamas National Trust Organization
Geoff M. Hilton Geoff.Hilton@rspb.org.uk Royal Society for the Protection of Birds (UK)
Greg Budney gfb3@cornell.edu Cornell University
Herb Raffaele Herb_Raffaele@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Jaime A. Collazo jaime_collazo@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
James Kushlan  jkushlan@earthlink.net Retired (Miami)
Jennifer Wheeler jennifer_a_wheeler@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Jeremy Madeiros cahowman@yahoo.com Bermuda's Department of Conservation Services
Jessica Hardesty jhardesty@abcbirds.org American Bird Conservancy
Jim Goetz jeg43@cornell.edu Cornell University
Joel Timyan yrpersonna@yahoo.fr USAID Team Ecologist
John Gerwin John.Gerwin@ncmail.net North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences
Jorge Saliva Jorge_Saliva@fws.gov Fish and Wildlife Service
Julie Hart jhart@vtecostudies.org Vermont Center for Ecostudies
Kate Sutherland dymphna7@hotmail.com pelagic trips in North Carolina
Lisa Sorenson lsoren@bu.edu Vice president SCSCB
Lynn Gape nlgape@batelnet.bs Oficer SCSCB
Mike Parr mparr@abcbirds.org American Bird Conservancy
Natalia Collier ncollier@epicislands.org Environmental Protection in the Caribbean (EPIC)
Patricia Bradley pbrad@candw.ky SCSCB 
Patrick Jodice pjodice@clemson.edu S. C. Cooperative Fish & Wildlife Research Unit/Clemson Univ.
Paul Paryski pparyski@aol.com Semi-retired (New Mexico)
Paul Scofield pscofield@canterburymuseum.com Canterbury Museum (New Zealand)
Peter Evans peter.evans@bangor.ac.uk
Philippe Feldmann philippe.feldmann@cirad.fr CIRAD (French agricultural research center)
Richard Veit veitrr2003@yahoo.com Central University New York
Robert Norton corvus0486@aol.com
Ruud van Halewijn vanhale@wanadoo.nl Utrecht (Netherlands)
Sarah Sanders sarah.sanders@rspb.org.uk Royal Society for the Protection of Birds (UK)
Stefani Melvin Stefani_Melvin @fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Stephen Kress swk3 @cornell.edu National Audubon Society (U.S.)
Steve Latta steve.latta@aviary.org National Aviary (U.S.)
Ted Simons tsimons@ncsu.edu USGS Cooperative Research Unit/North Carolina State University
Veronica Anadon nesospingus@yahoo.com Birdlife International - Caribbean (Puerto Rico)
Will Mackin wmackin@elon.edu Co-chair of SCSCB Working Group

SCSCB = Society for the Conservation and Study of Caribbean Birds

mailto:forestofficer@cwdom.dm
mailto:edevalon@yahoo.fr
mailto:jeanfanfan@yahoo.fr

	Sheet1

